Roy Griak Cross Invitational - Men's Maroon III (Division III)
Les Bolstad Golf Course, University of Minnesota

September 27, 2014

2424 Alex Ciesielski SR
2432 Jonah Weisse FR
2431 Nate Routhier SR
2422 Cody Artymiuk SO

Wis.-Oshkosh
2434 Jordan Carpenter JR
2443 Tyler Miletti SO
2447 Joe Zack SO
2440 Charlend Howard SO

Wartburg

2409 Chase Moser SR

2408 Bennett Moser JR
2397 Jerry Frawley SO
2401 Eli Kaczinski FR

St. John's (Minn.)

2344 Thomas Feichtinger JR
2351 Maxwell Kuzara SO
2348 Andrew Hansen JR

2347 Beau Gerding FR

Hamline

2277 Ryan Peterson SR
2278 Nathan Rock JR
2267 Chris Gill SR
2274 James Logan SO

Macalester

2297 Lachlan Hinwood SO
2295 Joe Giamberdino SR
2303 Mike Waltman SR

2301 Alexander Ropes IR

Wis.-River Falls

2449 Daniel Borash JR
2455 Elliot Pachniak SO
2448 Zach Ambrose IR
2457 Ricky Peterson FR

Augsburg

2212 Abdullahi Salan JR
2210 Mohamed Mohamed SR
2209 Andrew McGillivary SO
2202 Ibrahim Bargadle FR

Concordia (Wis.)

2247 Robert Meilbeck SR
2253 Michael Taylor SO
2251 Alex Rosenau IR

2248 Tyler Neuwirth FR

2289 Jonah Laursen SO
2283 Max Edwards SO
2282 Kyle Dockery IR
2281 Cam Davies SO
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Tom Linner 3JR
Michael Rosenberg SO
Ian Ewers FR

Mike Foust SR
Roberto Lara JR
Nate Meints FR

Kyle Read SO
Lee Scott SO
Kevin Klobassa JR

Jake Burr JR
Preston Zimny JR
Caleb Leclaire JR

Cole Konczal IR
Sam Jewson FR
Anthony Paladie FR

Ross Boehme SR
Trevor Maggart JR
Dylan Saul SR

Jackson Shaw JR
Tyler Jensen SO
Tanner Gutzman FR

Luke Iverson SR
Chris Huss SO
Tedros Kifle SO

Johann Hinck 3JR
Stephen Bernau JR
Tanner Rutkowski FR

Chris Fuelling JR
Pat Mangan JR
Teddy Kortenhof FR
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Roy Griak Cross Invitational - Men's Maroon III (Division III)
Les Bolstad Golf Course, University of Minnesota
September 27, 2014

11. 308 Concordia-Moorhead (29:55.2 149:35.6 3:46.8)

1 16 583 Ryan Sederquist SR 27:21.8 5 83 575 Aaron Larkin SR 31:08.6
2 64 576 Erik Larson FR 30:07.1 6 ( 95) 570 Will Corbett SO 32:07.5
3 70 574 Brendan Johnson FR 30:22.2 7 (102) 571 Henry Dobbs SR 32:40.8
4 75 580 Tim Peterson JR 30:35.9

12. 314 Bethel (Minn.) (30:01.7 150:08.4 3:26.5)

1 36 2238 Thomas Ritter IR 28:25.7 5 92 2231 David Huffman FR 31:52.2
2 48 2228 Connor Haugen SO 29:11.9 6 ( 97) 2232 Taylor Huffman FR 32:10.0
3 58 2230 Harrison Hitt SR 29:44.6 7 ( 98) 2236 Keenan Pearson SO 32:19.8
4 80 2227 Marcus Danner FR 30:54.0

13. 338 St Scholastica (30:17.9 151:29.2 4:05.6)

1 21 2381 Chris Lawson JR 27:37.6 5 91 2384 Vic Pilon IR 31:43.2
2 59 2379 Jacob Gallagher SO 29:50.0 6 ( 99) 2389 Adam Wallenta SO 32:33.1
3 81 2387 Josh Trosen SO 30:55.4 7 (1e0) 2390 Evan White FR 32:33.6
4 86 2378 Tim Dunstan JR 31:23.0

14. 374 Bethany Lutheran (30:44.4 153:41.8 2:43.5)

1 49 2221 Owen Richardson SO 29:18.5 5 94 2225 Carl Wold IR 32:02.0
2 68 2222 Ethan Schwartz SO 30:17.4 6 ( 96) 2223 Luke Thun FR 32:08.3
3 79 2219 David Luehring FR 30:53.0 7 (1e8) 2218 Mike Lendt IR 33:31.3
4 84 2216 Zach Dantzman FR 31:10.9

15. 439 Ripon (31:39.8 158:19.0 3:21.8)

1 55 2329 Rob Waters SR 29:32.9 5 104 2326 William Penterman FR 32:54.7
2 87 2328 Zachary Schmidt SO 31:25.8 6 (109) 2325 Nick Luedtke IR 33:39.2
3 90 2327 Andrew Pierson JR 31:42.5 7 (110) 2324 David Daughtry FR 34:11.4
4 103 2322 Michael Allen SO 32:43.1

16. 468 Northwestern (Minn.) (34:56.6 174:43.011:51.6)

1 60 2317 Jackson Peterson FR 29:50.3 4 114 2313 Paul Brown FR 39:16.7
2 73 2312 Steve Baridon FR 30:33.3 5 115 2319 Isaac Siekawitch IR 41:41.9
3 106 2315 Kyle Granger FR 33:20.8

17. 483 Northland (33:31.7 167:38.3 7:39.6)

1 66 2305 Louis Corcoran JR 30:10.3 4 111 2307 Jake Huss SO 34:53.0
2 88 2309 Nile Merton SR 31:26.7 5 113 2308 Andy Kasun FR 37:49.9
3 105 2306 Ben Devore FR 33:18.4

Roy Griak Invitationl - Maroon Division lll (Men's Division lll)
Les Bolstad Golf Course, University of Minnesota
8 Kilometers

Place Tea No. Name Grade Team Rank 1k Rank 3k 5k Time Pace
Jordan Wis.- . . . . .
11 243 2R RO 6  3:06 2 933 16:02 25562 514
Alex Wis.-La . . . . .
2 1 2424 R SR Q- 2 305 1 933 1602 26:065 516
3 2 2432 Jonah FR Wis-la 4 306 3 934 16:08 26:314 521
Weisse Crosse
4 1 2344 Ihomas JrR St John's 21 315 10 947 1635 261488 524

Feichtinger (minn.)
5 1 2409 Chase Moser SR  Wartburg 9 312 6 9:46 16:34 26:55.3 5:25

6 2 2443 Tyler Miletti SO Wis.- 32 3:16 26 10:01 16:51 27:01.5 5:27
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22

23

24

25

27

28

16

29

10
17

2312

2207
2393

580

2241

2368
2206
2339

2252

2359

2369

2219

2227

2358

2387
2268
2332

2343

575
2405
2216

2244

2246

2276

2354

2254
2392
2378

2328

2309
2290

2361

2327

Steve
Baridon

Luke Iverson
Mitch Black

Tim Peterson

Stephen
Bernau

Isaac Secor
Chris Huss
Alec Dewitz

Tanner
Rutkowski

Peter
Metzdorff

Scott Sippel

David
Luehring

Marcus
Danner

Chris
Mergens

Josh Trosen

Sam Jewson

Zach
Bigaouette

Hunter Elgren

Aaron Larkin

Josh Lyons

Zach
Dantzman

Brandon
Goesch

Brennan
Linse

Anthony
Paladie
Nathan Libra

Zachary
Ziemann

Aj Arnold
Tim Dunstan

Zachary
Schmidt
Nile Merton

Pat Mangan
Grant Olsen

Andrew
Pierson

FR

SR
FR

JR

JR

JR
SO
SO

FR

JR

JR

FR

FR

SR

SO
FR
SO

FR

SR
JR
FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

SO
FR
JR

SO

SR
JR

FR

JR

(wis.)
Northwestern
(minn.)
Augsburg
Wartburg
Concordia-
Moorhead
Concordia
(wis.)

St. John's
(minn.)
Augsburg
St. John's
(minn.)
Concordia
(wis.)

St. John's
(minn.)

St. John's
(minn.)
Bethany
Lutheran
Bethel
(minn.)

St. John's
(minn.)

St
Scholastica
Hamline
St. John's
(minn.)

St. John's
(minn.)
Concordia-
Moorhead
Wartburg

Bethany
Lutheran

Concordia
(wis.)
Concordia
(wis.)
Hamline

St. John's
(minn.)
Concordia
(wis.)
Wartburg

St
Scholastica

Ripon

Northland
Lawrence

St. John's
(minn.)

Ripon
St

95

68
173

122

145

88
66
112

146

114

136

78

170

103

197
166
109

115

110
180
135

165

151

155

150

167
181
202

188

139
70

106

187

3:30

3:24
3:44

3:34

3:39

3:29
3:23
3:32

3:39

3:33

3:36

3:25

3:43

3:32

3:52
3:42
3:32

3:33

3:32
3:44
3:36

3:42

3:40

3:40

3:40

3:42
3:45
3:53

3:46

3:38
3:24

3:32

3:46

105

95
136

114

123

99
73
118

128

117

134

80

162

124

159
151
119

120

127
147
139

157

132

141

163

153
160
178

169

145
109

130

174

10:46

10:42
11:07

10:53

10:58

10:43
10:35
10:55

11:01

10:54

11:07

10:37

11:28

10:58

11:25
11:20
10:55

10:55

11:01
11:13
11:08

11:24

11:03

11:09

11:28

11:20
11:27
11:39

11:32

11:11
10:48

11:03

11:35

18:32

18:39
18:32

18:40

18:34

18:26
18:29
18:44

18:41

18:37

18:52

18:13

19:10

18:52

19:09
19:18
18:44

18:42

18:53
19:01
19:06

19:21

19:03

18:58

19:18

19:15
19:24
19:36

19:22

19:10
18:52

19:15

19:36

30:33.3

30:33.4
30:33.6

30:35.9

30:39.4

30:41.9
30:42.4
30:43.5

30:45.7

30:46.5

30:47.3

30:53.0

30:54.0

30:54.4

30:55.4
30:57.4
31:00.3

31:03.3

31:08.6
31:09.4
31:10.9

31:121

31:141

31:16.4

31:17.3

31:20.6
31:23.0
31:23.0

31:25.8

31:26.7
31:371

31:39.5

31:42.5

6:09

6:09
6:09

6:10

6:11

6:11
6:11
6:11

6:12

6:12

6:12

6:13

6:13

6:14

6:14
6:14
6:15

6:15

6:16
6:17
6:17

6:17

6:17

6:18

6:18

6:19
6:19
6:19

6:20

6:20
6:22

6:23

6:23



138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163
164

165
166

167

168
169
170

31

32

10

33

36

2384

2279

2242

2231

2288

2356

2352

2270

2293

2225

2340

2261

570
2287
2223
2420
2232
2257
2365

2236

2234

2357

2389

2390

2382

2208
571

2322
2418

2300

2326
2286
2349

Vic Pilon

Tommy
Rusco

Christopher
Biesboer

David
Huffman
Teddy
Kortenhof

Marty
McGuire

Robert
Lawrence

Chris
Lagergren
Ben
Bartenstein

Carl Wold

Thomas
Dierberger

Jeremiah
Reynolds
Will Corbett
Tyler Herman
Luke Thun

Zach Wells

Taylor
Huffman

Seth Mares
Matt Rengo

Keenan
Pearson

Nick Lowery

Andrew
Mclintyre

Adam
Wallenta

Evan White

Jimmy
Lovrien

Tedros Kifle
Henry Dobbs

Michael Allen
Nick Stewart

Spencer
Nelson
William
Penterman
Ethan Gniot

Hunter
Huntoon

JR

FR

JR

FR

FR

FR

SO

JR

JR

JR

JR

FR

SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR

SO

FR

FR

SO

FR

SO

SO
SR

SO
FR

SO

FR
FR
FR

Scholastica

Hamline

Concordia
(wis.)
Bethel
(minn.)

Lawrence

St. John's
(minn.)
St. John's
(minn.)

Hamline

Macalester

Bethany
Lutheran

St. John's
(minn.)

Graceland

Concordia-
Moorhead

Lawrence
Bethany
Lutheran
Wartburg
Bethel
(minn.)
Gogebic Cc
St. John's
(minn.)
Bethel
(minn.)
Bethel
(minn.)

St. John's
(minn.)

St
Scholastica

St
Scholastica

St
Scholastica
Augsburg

Concordia-
Moorhead

Ripon
Wartburg

Macalester

Ripon

Lawrence
St. John's
(minn.)
Concordia-

198

168

152

111

24

194

193

161

138

186

137

48

149

71
134
183
107
130
124

108

190

172

199

200

201

185
148

179
203

113

205
55
212

3:52

3:42

3:40

3:32

3:15

3:51

3:50

3:41

3:37

3:46

3:36

3:20

3:39
3:24
3:36
3:45
3:32
3:35
3:34

3:32

3:48

3:44

3:52

3:52

3:53

3:46
3:39
3:44
3:54
3:33

3:54
3:21
3:56

179

155

150

140

67

185

189

152

146

172

143

110

144
116
133
161
148
142
131

149

190

176

171

184

183

168
173
154
194
121

200
195
202

11:39

11:22

11:18

11:09

10:34

11:41

11:47

11:20

11:12

11:33

11:09

10:50

11:11
10:53
11:04
11:28
11:15
11:09
11:03

11:17

11:48

11:36

11:32

11:41

11:41

11:30
11:35

11:21
11:50

10:56

12:00
11:50
12:05

19:35

19:22

19:19

19:19

18:40

19:42

19:43

19:26

19:17

19:36

19:07

19:07

19:18
19:07
19:11
19:29
19:25
19:20
19:21

19:23

19:59

19:43

19:40

19:42

19:52

19:34
19:50
19:45
20:13

19:36

20:25
19:59
20:30

31:43.2

31:43.7

31:49.1

31:52.2

31:53.5

31:53.8

31:56.5

31:58.5

31:59.7

32:02.0

32:04.4

32:07 1

32:07.5
32:08.1
32:08.3
32:08.7
32:10.0
32:17 1
32:17 1

32:19.8

32:24.7

32:30.5

32:33.1

32:33.6

32:34.0

32:34.5
32:40.8
32:43.1
32:43.8

32:52.7

32:54.7
33:01.5
33:03.1

6:23

6:23

6:25

6:25

6:25

6:25

6:26

6:26

6:27

6:27

6:28

6:28

6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:30

6:31

6:32

6:33

6:33

6:33

6:34

6:34
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:37

6:38
6:39
6:39



171

172
173

174

175

176

177

178

179
180
181

182

183
184

185

186

187

188

189

190
191

192

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

203

204

205

20

38

10

21
10

39

11

40

22

A~ © © w N

23

(o)

10

586

2262
2306

2337

2315

2452

582

2218

2411
2325
2371

577

2414
2291

2362

2324

584

2214

2258

2217
2307

2342

2404
2451
2179
2229
2213
2263
2395
2323
2330
2458

2453

2376

2375

Ryan Turner

Ross Robino
Ben Devore

Michael
Collins

Kyle Granger

Tyler Jensen

Daniel
Schneck

Mike Lendt

Zack
Nullmeyer

Nick Luedtke

Joseph
Wattenhofer

Taylor
Lauermann

Ben Polley
Peter Rantis

Lukas Pitzl

David
Daughtry

Peter Simon

James
Westby

Stephen
Reynolds

Timothy
Krause

Jake Huss

Kevin Dudley

Jason Ludwig

Tanner
Gutzman

Patrick Martin

Andrew Hed

Austen Wek

Christopher
Welch

Ben Coleman

Dylan
Basterash

Jorge Zamora

Nick Pierson
Bradley Koch
Justin Duda

Mike Bruner

FR

SO
FR

JR

SO

SR

JR

FR
JR
FR

JR
SO

JR

FR

SO

FR

SO

FR
SO

FR

FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR

FR

SO

Moorhead

Graceland
Northland

St. John's
(minn.)
Northwestern
(minn.)
Wis.-River
Falls

Concordia-
Moorhead

Bethany
Lutheran

Wartburg

Ripon

St. John's
(minn.)
Concordia-
Moorhead
Wartburg
Lawrence
St. John's
(minn.)
Ripon

Concordia-
Moorhead

Augsburg

Gogebic Cc

Bethany
Lutheran

Northland

St. John's
(minn.)

Wartburg
Wis.-River
Falls
Graceland
Bethel
(minn.)
Augsburg

Graceland
Wartburg
Ripon

Ripon
Wis.-River
Falls
Wis.-River
Falls

St
Scholastica

St
Scholastica

174

121
140

195

123

128

207

206

182
213
196

147

204
171

175

210

162

169

142

224
222

211

184
116
160
209
192
141
215
208
223
120

164

226

218

3:44

3:34
3:38

3:51

3:34

3:35

3:54

3:54

3:45
3:56
3:52

3:39

3:54
3:43

3:44

3:56

3:41

3:43

3:39

4:05
4:02

3:56

3:45
3:33
3:41
3:55
3:49
3:38
3:57
3:54
4:04
3:34

3:41

4:06

4:00

192

167
170

196

158

175

199

198

186
207
204

165

193
188

180

208

164

177

181

214
215

203

187
166
211
206
205
197
209
201
222
182

210

219

220

11:49

11:29
11:32

11:51

11:24

11:35

11:57

11:57

11:42
12:09
12:08

11:28

11:50
11:47

11:40

12:09

11:28

11:37

11:40

12:31
12:32

12:08

11:45
11:29
12:17
12:09
12:09
11:56
12:12
12:05
12:54
11:40

12:16

12:49

12:50

20:09

19:53
20:02

20:17

19:46

20:12

20:28

20:29

20:10
20:47
20:41

20:14

20:14
20:22

20:17

20:52

20:10

20:25

20:29

21:10
21:33

20:37

20:47
20:26
21:49
21:10
21:06
21:14
21:14
21:02
22:09
21:16

21:42

22:00

22:08

33:04.2

33:06.9
33:18.4

33:19.1

33:20.8

33:23.5

33:26.6

33:31.3

33:36.6
33:39.2
33:41.0

33:49.2

33:50.3
34:04.4

34:07.7

34:11.4

34:14.8

34:16.6

34:27.5

34:38.2
34:53.0

34:55.7

35:02.3
35:05.4
35:20.8
35:21.8
35:22.1
35:25.2
35:28.3
35:29.6
35:40.9
35:58.1

36:01.7

36:17.8

37:03.5

6:40

6:40
6:43

6:43

6:43

6:44

6:44

6:45

6:46
6:47
6:47

6:49

6:49
6:52

6:52

6:53

6:54

6:54

6:56

6:59
7:02

7:02

7:03
7:04
7:07
7:07
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:09
711
7:15

7:15

7:19

7:28



206

207

208

209
210
21
212
213

214

215

216
217
218

219

220

221
222
223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233
234
235

11

12

12

14

10

10

10

13

12

14
11
10

24

25

10

26

11

41

11

11

15
12

2385

2388

572

2377
2308
2224
2256
2386

2215

2454

2313
2203
2319

587

2250

573
2285
2233

2399

2407

2316

2280

2416

2204

2363

2220

2226

569
2201
2311

Kyle Sather

Tanner
Verduzco

Kim
Hagbardsland

John-Mark
Dundas

Andy Kasun

Timothy
Wildauer

Broden Foytik
Jake Spartz

Nicolas Bruss

Deyvon Long

Paul Brown

David Bergin

Isaac
Siekawitch

Carl Wahlin

Aaron
Reseburg

Nathaniel
Harrison

Andy Geleske
Zach Leonard
Ryan

Hermsen

Seth
Mommsen

Wil Maki

Ronnie
Stimson

Colton
Schnetzer

Luke
Erickson

Charlie
Raasch

Lucas
Malimanek

Matt Berka

Ben Bjertness

Sean Adams

Ben
Anderson

FR

SO

FR

SR
FR
SO
SO
SO

SO

FR

FR
FR
JR

SO

SO

SO
SO
JR

JR

SR

FR

JR

SO

JR

FR

SO

JR

FR
JR
FR

St
Scholastica

St
Scholastica

Concordia-
Moorhead

St
Scholastica

Northland

Bethany
Lutheran

Gogebic Cc

St
Scholastica

Bethany
Lutheran

Wis.-River
Falls
Northwestern
(minn.)
Augsburg
Northwestern
(minn.)
Concordia-
Moorhead

Concordia
(wis.)
Concordia-
Moorhead
Lawrence
Bethel
(minn.)

Wartburg

Wartburg

Northwestern
(minn.)

Hamline
Wartburg

Augsburg

St. John's
(minn.)
Bethany
Lutheran
Bethel
(minn.)
Concordia-
Moorhead
Augsburg
Northwestern
(minn.)

228

230

227

232
225
233
216
229

220

163

217
219
221

27

154

176
189
214

11

56

96

119

177

81

91

132

191

231
234
235

4:09

4:12

4:08

4:19
4:05
4:22
3:58
4:10

4:01

3:41

3:59
4:01
4:01

3:15

3:40

3:44
3:47
3:57

3:12

3:22

3:30

3:33

3:44

3:26

3:29

3:35

3:48

4:13
4:25
4:33

228

229

225

230
224
231
218
221

216

212

227
223
232

23

156

213
217
226

55

97

93

137

101

100

138

191

233
234
235

13:15

13:16

13:07

13:33
13:06
13:33
12:47
12:52

12:38

12:19

13:14
13:06
13:36

9:59

11:23

12:19
12:41
13:13

9:47

10:16

10:43

10:40

11:08

10:43

10:43

11:08

11:48

14:10
14:33
15:36

22:46

22:52

22:40

23:15
22:43
23:07
22:38
22:36

22:06

22:04

23:25
23:06
24:16

7:42

8:40

9:11
9:30
9:52

16:35

17:34

18:13

18:24

18:42

18:42

19:00

19:49

20:16

25:04
26:26
27:20

37:04.6

37:19.4

37:19.7

37:41.8
37:49.9
38:05.2
38:13.0
38:25.0

38:35.8

38:53.7

39:16.7
39:57.8
41:41.9

7:28

7:31
7:31
7:35
7:37
7:40
7:42
7:44

7:46

7:50

7:55

8:03
8:24



